Ownership information within 200 feet of 407 North Caraway Road:

Parcel #

01-144084-02900

01-144084-02500

01-144084-02000

01-144093-01800

01-144093-04800

01-144093-02001

01-144171-01200

01-144171-01700

01-144171-02200

01-144171-02000

01-144171-01900

Ownership

Four H Investments, LLC

Four H Investments, LLC

City of Jonesboro

NEA Rentals, LLC

Xcellent Management Corp

ASHP Jonesboro, LLC

The Pines Apartments
Limited Partnership

City of Jonesboro

Oak Street Properties, LLC

Valley View Church of Christ

Valley View Church of Christ

Billing Address

PO Box 17024
Jonesboro, AR 72403

PO Box 17024
Jonesboro, AR 72403

Attention: Planning Department
300 South Church Street
Jonesboro, AR 72401

3012 Woodsprings Road
Jonesboro, AR 72404

2912 Greensboro Road
Jonesboro, AR 72401

Wolf Creek Apartments
500 North Caraway Road
Jonesboro, AR 72401

PO Box 1697
Jonesboro, AR 72403

Attention: Planning Department
300 South Church Street
Jonesboro, AR 72401

218 Union, Suite “A”
Jonesboro, AR 72401

4500 Southwest Drive
Jonesboro, AR 72404

4500 Southwest Drive
Jonesboro, AR 72404
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