Ownership information within 200 feet of 407 North Caraway Road:

Parcel#	<u>Ownership</u>	Billing Address
01-144084-02900	Four H Investments, LLC	PO Box 17024 Jonesboro, AR 72403
01-144084-02500	Four H Investments, LLC	PO Box 17024 Jonesboro, AR 72403
01-144084-02000	City of Jonesboro	Attention: Planning Department 300 South Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401
01-144093-01800	NEA Rentals, LLC	3012 Woodsprings Road Jonesboro, AR 72404
01-144093-04800	Xcellent Management Corp	2912 Greensboro Road Jonesboro, AR 72401
01-144093-02001	ASHP Jonesboro, LLC	Wolf Creek Apartments 500 North Caraway Road Jonesboro, AR 72401
01-144171-01200	The Pines Apartments Limited Partnership	PO Box 1697 Jonesboro, AR 72403
01-144171-01700	City of Jonesboro	Attention: Planning Department 300 South Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401
01-144171-02200	Oak Street Properties, LLC	218 Union, Suite "A" Jonesboro, AR 72401
01-144171-02000	Valley View Church of Christ	4500 Southwest Drive Jonesboro, AR 72404
01-144171-01900	Valley View Church of Christ	4500 Southwest Drive Jonesboro, AR 72404